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MIAA Division 2 Cross Country Tournament - 11/9/2024

Devens Willard Field Complex

Results

Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC Division 2A
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Martin, Natalie           12 Norwood Senior        19:08.35    1
  2 O'Connell, Marrietta      11 Marblehead            19:24.72    2
  3 Blanco, Sara              10 Boston Latin          19:32.74    3
  4 Powell, Reilly            10 Melrose               19:38.07    4
  5 Zollo, Ila                11 Walpole               19:39.46    5
  6 Pagnotti, Tea             11 Westwood              19:47.94    6
  7 Raffetto, Lauren          10 Canton                19:53.64    7
  8 Joyce, Maggie             11 Minnechaug Reg        19:54.47    8
  9 Dickson, Catherine        10 Minnechaug Reg        20:06.33    9
 10 Rockers, Susannah         10 Westwood              20:15.87   10
  1 Duarte, Madalyn           11 Greater New           20:16.11
  2 Gibeau-Schmitt, Madison   11 Masconomet Regional   20:25.71   11
  3 Tierney, Bridget          11 Walpole               20:26.62   12
  4 Gavin, Maeve              11 Westwood              20:28.60   13
  5 Szydlo, Anjuli Claire     10 Boston Latin          20:36.86   14
  6 Keane, Mara               12 Blackstone V          20:43.64   15
  7 Flynn, Bridget             9 Norwood Senior        20:56.56   16
  8 Piazza, Alexa             11 Canton                20:56.63   17
  9 Avakian, Abigail           7 Shepherd Hill Reg     21:00.72
 10 Flynn, Neve               11 Boston Latin          21:07.24   18
  1 Connell, Lucy             12 Longmeadow            21:10.14   19
  2 Chadwick, Evie            10 Plymouth South        21:14.16   20
  3 Adams, Sophia             12 Plymouth South        21:20.24   21
  4 Bussone, Giulia            9 Essex North           21:27.93   22
  5 Cashman, Hailey           10 Westwood              21:30.83   23
  6 Costa, Laura              12 Walpole               21:45.41   24
  7 Gorman, Kerin             10 Norwood Senior        21:50.44   25
  8 Chi, Ciara                 9 Westwood              21:52.28   26
  9 Azar, Adileh               9 Canton                21:57.38   27
 10 Siewko, Mara              10 Masconomet Regional   22:00.50   28
  1 Aponte, Elena             12 Greater New           22:01.38
  2 McManus, Lily             11 Walpole               22:04.13   29
  3 Stevens, Meghan           12 Shepherd Hill Reg     22:04.50
  4 Assa, Ruby                 9 Marblehead            22:07.71   30
  5 Sullivan, Cara            10 Westwood              22:10.36   31
  6 Hargrove, Riley           10 Blackstone V          22:12.31   32
  7 Flynn, Allie              10 Walpole               22:12.83   33
  8 Anderson, Brinn            9 Longmeadow            22:13.09   34
  9 Hales, Natalie            10 Canton                22:14.86   35
 10 Lemay, Maddy               9 Boston Latin          22:21.64   36
  1 De Leon, Mariana          11 Lynn Classical        22:23.35
  2 Graffeo, Mia               9 Assabet Vall          22:24.78
  3 Gonzalez, Victoria        12 Minnechaug Reg        22:24.89   37
  4 Serafini, Anna            12 Leominster            22:27.65
  5 Furtado, Jada             10 Brockton              22:30.50   38
  6 Ofcarcik, Ava             12 Minnechaug Reg        22:32.27   39
  7 Cullen, Parker            10 Longmeadow            22:33.18   40
  8 Weekly, Harper            11 Duxbury               22:33.80   41
  9 Hurley, Bridget           11 Boston Latin          22:35.54   42
 10 Hisgen, Noelle            12 Minnechaug Reg        22:42.76   43
  1 Breay, Naomi              11 Melrose               22:42.89   44
  2 Redquest, Klara           12 Canton                22:50.18   45
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Devens Willard Field Complex

Results

....Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC Division 2A

  3 Neumann, Amelie           11 Duxbury               22:51.15   46
  4 Hohengasser, Adison       12 Southeastern          22:51.52
  5 Beletsky, Evelina         10 Marblehead            22:51.76   47
  6 Rupp, Olivia              11 Revere                22:52.99   48
  7 Andrews, Lilly            10 Southeastern          22:53.35
  8 Gonsalves, Morgan         12 Greater New           22:59.17
  9 Slimbaugh, Addie          11 Duxbury               22:59.22   49
 10 Earle, Riley              10 Duxbury               22:59.61   50
  1 Kane, Teagan              12 Masconomet Regional   23:00.11   51
  2 Morse, Caroline           11 Plymouth South        23:01.18   52
  3 Fulton, Margaret          11 Minnechaug Reg        23:04.70   53
  4 Ugino, Ella               12 Melrose               23:07.74   54
  5 Roemer, Jesslyn           10 Marblehead            23:08.02   55
  6 Kelly, Delia              12 Westwood              23:09.98   56
  7 Zagoreos, Savana          11 Essex North           23:13.45   57
  8 Alberta, Ella             12 Masconomet Regional   23:14.25   58
  9 Talbot, Aubrey            11 Brockton              23:15.15   59
 10 Beringer, Alice           12 Masconomet Regional   23:16.25   60
  1 Pryce, Violet             10 Agawam                23:17.22
  2 Winiewicz, Ava            11 Plymouth South        23:19.43   61
  3 Alberta, Clara            10 Masconomet Regional   23:20.38   62
  4 Nelson, Kali              12 Silver Lake           23:20.72   63
  5 Moura, Amya               12 Dartmouth             23:23.63
  6 Driscoll, Madeleine       11 Canton                23:26.29   64
  7 Keane, Nora                9 Longmeadow            23:30.22   65
  8 Rivera, Elizallian        10 Whittier Reg          23:31.77
  9 Handlin, Chloe            12 Whitman-Hans          23:35.88   66
 10 Sperry, Grace             10 Dartmouth             23:36.84
  1 Andersen, Lily            12 Duxbury               23:38.10   67
  2 Frakt, Maizie             12 Melrose               23:39.21   68
  3 Audet, Zoe                11 Melrose               23:39.47   69
  4 Glynn, Stella             11 Masconomet Regional   23:40.28   70
  5 Rechea, Violeta           11 Melrose               23:40.76   71
  6 Mendoza, Lyla             10 Boston Latin          23:42.23   72
  7 Passonno, Ainsley         12 Longmeadow            23:44.13   73
  8 Crotty, Samantha           9 Silver Lake           23:45.62   74
  9 Eaton, Megan              11 Essex North           23:46.56   75
 10 Gil Valle, Emely          12 Boston Latin          23:48.14   76
  1 Krochune, Eloise          10 Shawsheen Va          23:54.22
  2 Joji, Mariya              11 Walpole               24:01.49   77
  3 Anderson, Samantha        10 Silver Lake           24:04.60   78
  4 Mackie, Ali               12 Minnechaug Reg        24:06.09   79
  5 Spooner, Paige            11 Tantasqua Re          24:06.90   80
  6 Gomes Pierre, Maliyah     10 Brockton              24:08.49   81
  7 Cunningham, Madelyn       11 Walpole               24:08.86   82
  8 McCarthy, Kylie           11 Tantasqua Re          24:10.64   83
  9 Drumheller, Ella           9 Blackstone V          24:10.70   84
 10 Theran, Maggie            11 Plymouth South        24:15.67   85
  1 Gard, Julia               10 Shepherd Hill Reg     24:20.01
  2 Anderson, Casey           10 Silver Lake           24:21.29   86
  3 Gebhardt, Marin           12 Longmeadow            24:22.46   87
  4 Goodwin, Abbie            12 Marblehead            24:23.31   88
  5 Digiorgio, Dakota         12 Melrose               24:23.65   89
  6 Hurley, Stella            12 Silver Lake           24:24.51   90
  7 Swearingen, Margot         9 Canton                24:26.97   91
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  8 Amado, Maira              10 Brockton              24:32.55   92
  9 Sundstrom, Isabelle       11 Duxbury               24:39.26   93
 10 Gomez Reyes, Aniyah       12 Northeast Me          24:41.00   94
  1 Beaver, Alyssa            12 Agawam                24:49.40
  2 Bourgeois, Morgan         11 Essex North           24:52.13   95
  3 McKay, Willa              12 Whitman-Hans          24:58.89   96
  4 Gitonga, Abigail          10 Essex North           25:01.26   97
  5 Randow, Kaylah            10 Whitman-Hans          25:01.90   98
  6 Maxwell, Regan            10 South High C          25:04.76   99
  7 Papandrea, Audrey         10 Tantasqua Re          25:04.92  100
  8 Cattanach, Rowan          10 Whittier Reg          25:06.26
  9 Brzuszek, Lindsey         10 Whitman-Hans          25:08.28  101
 10 Carnahan, Katherine (Kat  11 Longmeadow            25:24.34  102
  1 Adams, Emerson            12 Essex North           25:27.85  103
  2 Kayata, Grace             11 Somerset Ber          25:27.92
  3 Elliot, Ashley            12 Plymouth South        25:42.21  104
  4 Fields, Sophia             7 Agawam                25:43.00
  5 Richmond, Ava             11 Duxbury               25:43.83  105
  6 Potter, Maren             12 Marblehead            25:47.57  106
  7 Sirignano, Rachael        10 Whitman-Hans          25:50.15  107
  8 Sepulveda Quintero, Vale  11 Revere                25:51.58  108
  9 Perry, Rachael            10 South High C          25:53.47  109
 10 Bennett, Evangeline       10 Essex North           25:55.12  110
  1 Hamdani, Rania            11 Revere                25:56.17  111
  2 Zuniga, Angely            11 Northeast Me          26:06.10  112
  3 Foley, Corrine            12 Shawsheen Va          26:06.16
  4 Spooner, Violet            9 Tantasqua Re          26:09.02  113
  5 Oliveira, Abigail         11 Dartmouth             26:32.62
  6 Alexis, Ludnie            10 Brockton              26:35.47  114
  7 Rodriquez, Heidy          12 South High C          26:36.43  115
  8 Santana Baez, Daniela     12 Revere                26:36.74  116
  9 Powers, Sienna             9 Norwood Senior        26:36.99  117
 10 Starr, Brooke             12 Fitchburg             26:49.59
  1 Le, Jennifer               9 South High C          27:05.72  118
  2 Stanford, Nicole          10 Silver Lake           27:10.82  119
  3 Callanan, Aria             9 Norwood Senior        27:19.52  120
  4 Nessralla, Morgan         11 Whitman-Hans          27:22.49  121
  5 Ugbudia, Onome             9 Northeast Me          27:25.75  122
  6 Robertson, Cassidy         9 Northeast Me          27:28.12  123
  7 Barros, Rihana            10 Brockton              27:35.61  124
  8 Vinton, Bethany           10 Whitman-Hans          27:35.85  125
  9 Barnes, Elizabeth         10 South High C          27:44.10  126
 10 Quinn, Delaney            12 South High C          27:59.64  127
  1 Dolen, Lena               10 Tantasqua Re          28:10.37  128
  2 Fitzpatrick-Kurtyka, Eli  10 Blackstone V          28:12.97  129
  3 Adedoyin, Princess        10 Brockton              28:14.69  130
  4 Bresnahan, Samantha        9 Blackstone V          29:02.50  131
  5 Martino, Reina            10 Northeast Me          29:40.44  132
  6 Decrosta, Emma            10 Revere                29:45.25  133
  7 Muneton, Brianny          12 Northeast Me          29:55.03  134
  8 Zelaya, Dayanara          12 Northeast Me          30:03.34  135
  9 Reed, Amber               11 Tantasqua Re          30:16.83  136
 10 Goding, Taylor            11 Tantasqua Re          30:18.47  137
  1 Cleary, Maura             12 Blackstone V          32:36.39  138
  2 Costa, Ella               12 Blackstone V          36:32.01  139
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MIAA Division 2 Cross Country Tournament - 11/9/2024

Devens Willard Field Complex

Results

Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC Division 2A
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Martin, Natalie           12 Norwood Senior        19:08.35   1   1
  2 O'Connell, Marrietta      11 Marblehead            19:24.72   1   2
  3 Blanco, Sara              10 Boston Latin          19:32.74   1   3
  4 Powell, Reilly            10 Melrose               19:38.07   1   4
  5 Zollo, Ila                11 Walpole               19:39.46   1   5
  6 Pagnotti, Tea             11 Westwood              19:47.94   1   6
  7 Raffetto, Lauren          10 Canton                19:53.64   1   7
  8 Joyce, Maggie             11 Minnechaug Reg        19:54.47   1   8
  9 Dickson, Catherine        10 Minnechaug Reg        20:06.33   1   9
 10 Rockers, Susannah         10 Westwood              20:15.87   1  10
 11 Duarte, Madalyn           11 Greater New           20:16.11   2
 12 Gibeau-Schmitt, Madison   11 Masconomet Regional   20:25.71   2  11
 13 Tierney, Bridget          11 Walpole               20:26.62   2  12
 14 Gavin, Maeve              11 Westwood              20:28.60   2  13
 15 Szydlo, Anjuli Claire     10 Boston Latin          20:36.86   2  14
 16 Keane, Mara               12 Blackstone V          20:43.64   2  15
 17 Flynn, Bridget             9 Norwood Senior        20:56.56   2  16
 18 Piazza, Alexa             11 Canton                20:56.63   2  17
 19 Avakian, Abigail           7 Shepherd Hill Reg     21:00.72   2
 20 Flynn, Neve               11 Boston Latin          21:07.24   2  18
 21 Connell, Lucy             12 Longmeadow            21:10.14   3  19
 22 Chadwick, Evie            10 Plymouth South        21:14.16   3  20
 23 Adams, Sophia             12 Plymouth South        21:20.24   3  21
 24 Bussone, Giulia            9 Essex North           21:27.93   3  22
 25 Cashman, Hailey           10 Westwood              21:30.83   3  23
 26 Costa, Laura              12 Walpole               21:45.41   3  24
 27 Gorman, Kerin             10 Norwood Senior        21:50.44   3  25
 28 Chi, Ciara                 9 Westwood              21:52.28   3  26
 29 Azar, Adileh               9 Canton                21:57.38   3  27
 30 Siewko, Mara              10 Masconomet Regional   22:00.50   3  28
 31 Aponte, Elena             12 Greater New           22:01.38   4
 32 McManus, Lily             11 Walpole               22:04.13   4  29
 33 Stevens, Meghan           12 Shepherd Hill Reg     22:04.50   4
 34 Assa, Ruby                 9 Marblehead            22:07.71   4  30
 35 Sullivan, Cara            10 Westwood              22:10.36   4  31
 36 Hargrove, Riley           10 Blackstone V          22:12.31   4  32
 37 Flynn, Allie              10 Walpole               22:12.83   4  33
 38 Anderson, Brinn            9 Longmeadow            22:13.09   4  34
 39 Hales, Natalie            10 Canton                22:14.86   4  35
 40 Lemay, Maddy               9 Boston Latin          22:21.64   4  36
 41 De Leon, Mariana          11 Lynn Classical        22:23.35   5
 42 Graffeo, Mia               9 Assabet Vall          22:24.78   5
 43 Gonzalez, Victoria        12 Minnechaug Reg        22:24.89   5  37
 44 Serafini, Anna            12 Leominster            22:27.65   5
 45 Furtado, Jada             10 Brockton              22:30.50   5  38
 46 Ofcarcik, Ava             12 Minnechaug Reg        22:32.27   5  39
 47 Cullen, Parker            10 Longmeadow            22:33.18   5  40
 48 Weekly, Harper            11 Duxbury               22:33.80   5  41
 49 Hurley, Bridget           11 Boston Latin          22:35.54   5  42
 50 Hisgen, Noelle            12 Minnechaug Reg        22:42.76   5  43
 51 Breay, Naomi              11 Melrose               22:42.89   6  44
 52 Redquest, Klara           12 Canton                22:50.18   6  45
 53 Neumann, Amelie           11 Duxbury               22:51.15   6  46
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 54 Hohengasser, Adison       12 Southeastern          22:51.52   6
 55 Beletsky, Evelina         10 Marblehead            22:51.76   6  47
 56 Rupp, Olivia              11 Revere                22:52.99   6  48
 57 Andrews, Lilly            10 Southeastern          22:53.35   6
 58 Gonsalves, Morgan         12 Greater New           22:59.17   6
 59 Slimbaugh, Addie          11 Duxbury               22:59.22   6  49
 60 Earle, Riley              10 Duxbury               22:59.61   6  50
 61 Kane, Teagan              12 Masconomet Regional   23:00.11   7  51
 62 Morse, Caroline           11 Plymouth South        23:01.18   7  52
 63 Fulton, Margaret          11 Minnechaug Reg        23:04.70   7  53
 64 Ugino, Ella               12 Melrose               23:07.74   7  54
 65 Roemer, Jesslyn           10 Marblehead            23:08.02   7  55
 66 Kelly, Delia              12 Westwood              23:09.98   7  56
 67 Zagoreos, Savana          11 Essex North           23:13.45   7  57
 68 Alberta, Ella             12 Masconomet Regional   23:14.25   7  58
 69 Talbot, Aubrey            11 Brockton              23:15.15   7  59
 70 Beringer, Alice           12 Masconomet Regional   23:16.25   7  60
 71 Pryce, Violet             10 Agawam                23:17.22   8
 72 Winiewicz, Ava            11 Plymouth South        23:19.43   8  61
 73 Alberta, Clara            10 Masconomet Regional   23:20.38   8  62
 74 Nelson, Kali              12 Silver Lake           23:20.72   8  63
 75 Moura, Amya               12 Dartmouth             23:23.63   8
 76 Driscoll, Madeleine       11 Canton                23:26.29   8  64
 77 Keane, Nora                9 Longmeadow            23:30.22   8  65
 78 Rivera, Elizallian        10 Whittier Reg          23:31.77   8
 79 Handlin, Chloe            12 Whitman-Hans          23:35.88   8  66
 80 Sperry, Grace             10 Dartmouth             23:36.84   8
 81 Andersen, Lily            12 Duxbury               23:38.10   9  67
 82 Frakt, Maizie             12 Melrose               23:39.21   9  68
 83 Audet, Zoe                11 Melrose               23:39.47   9  69
 84 Glynn, Stella             11 Masconomet Regional   23:40.28   9  70
 85 Rechea, Violeta           11 Melrose               23:40.76   9  71
 86 Mendoza, Lyla             10 Boston Latin          23:42.23   9  72
 87 Passonno, Ainsley         12 Longmeadow            23:44.13   9  73
 88 Crotty, Samantha           9 Silver Lake           23:45.62   9  74
 89 Eaton, Megan              11 Essex North           23:46.56   9  75
 90 Gil Valle, Emely          12 Boston Latin          23:48.14   9  76
 91 Krochune, Eloise          10 Shawsheen Va          23:54.22  10
 92 Joji, Mariya              11 Walpole               24:01.49  10  77
 93 Anderson, Samantha        10 Silver Lake           24:04.60  10  78
 94 Mackie, Ali               12 Minnechaug Reg        24:06.09  10  79
 95 Spooner, Paige            11 Tantasqua Re          24:06.90  10  80
 96 Gomes Pierre, Maliyah     10 Brockton              24:08.49  10  81
 97 Cunningham, Madelyn       11 Walpole               24:08.86  10  82
 98 McCarthy, Kylie           11 Tantasqua Re          24:10.64  10  83
 99 Drumheller, Ella           9 Blackstone V          24:10.70  10  84
100 Theran, Maggie            11 Plymouth South        24:15.67  10  85
101 Gard, Julia               10 Shepherd Hill Reg     24:20.01  11
102 Anderson, Casey           10 Silver Lake           24:21.29  11  86
103 Gebhardt, Marin           12 Longmeadow            24:22.46  11  87
104 Goodwin, Abbie            12 Marblehead            24:23.31  11  88
105 Digiorgio, Dakota         12 Melrose               24:23.65  11  89
106 Hurley, Stella            12 Silver Lake           24:24.51  11  90
107 Swearingen, Margot         9 Canton                24:26.97  11  91
108 Amado, Maira              10 Brockton              24:32.55  11  92
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109 Sundstrom, Isabelle       11 Duxbury               24:39.26  11  93
110 Gomez Reyes, Aniyah       12 Northeast Me          24:41.00  11  94
111 Beaver, Alyssa            12 Agawam                24:49.40  12
112 Bourgeois, Morgan         11 Essex North           24:52.13  12  95
113 McKay, Willa              12 Whitman-Hans          24:58.89  12  96
114 Gitonga, Abigail          10 Essex North           25:01.26  12  97
115 Randow, Kaylah            10 Whitman-Hans          25:01.90  12  98
116 Maxwell, Regan            10 South High C          25:04.76  12  99
117 Papandrea, Audrey         10 Tantasqua Re          25:04.92  12 100
118 Cattanach, Rowan          10 Whittier Reg          25:06.26  12
119 Brzuszek, Lindsey         10 Whitman-Hans          25:08.28  12 101
120 Carnahan, Katherine (Kat  11 Longmeadow            25:24.34  12 102
121 Adams, Emerson            12 Essex North           25:27.85  13 103
122 Kayata, Grace             11 Somerset Ber          25:27.92  13
123 Elliot, Ashley            12 Plymouth South        25:42.21  13 104
124 Fields, Sophia             7 Agawam                25:43.00  13
125 Richmond, Ava             11 Duxbury               25:43.83  13 105
126 Potter, Maren             12 Marblehead            25:47.57  13 106
127 Sirignano, Rachael        10 Whitman-Hans          25:50.15  13 107
128 Sepulveda Quintero, Vale  11 Revere                25:51.58  13 108
129 Perry, Rachael            10 South High C          25:53.47  13 109
130 Bennett, Evangeline       10 Essex North           25:55.12  13 110
131 Hamdani, Rania            11 Revere                25:56.17  14 111
132 Zuniga, Angely            11 Northeast Me          26:06.10  14 112
133 Foley, Corrine            12 Shawsheen Va          26:06.16  14
134 Spooner, Violet            9 Tantasqua Re          26:09.02  14 113
135 Oliveira, Abigail         11 Dartmouth             26:32.62  14
136 Alexis, Ludnie            10 Brockton              26:35.47  14 114
137 Rodriquez, Heidy          12 South High C          26:36.43  14 115
138 Santana Baez, Daniela     12 Revere                26:36.74  14 116
139 Powers, Sienna             9 Norwood Senior        26:36.99  14 117
140 Starr, Brooke             12 Fitchburg             26:49.59  14
141 Le, Jennifer               9 South High C          27:05.72  15 118
142 Stanford, Nicole          10 Silver Lake           27:10.82  15 119
143 Callanan, Aria             9 Norwood Senior        27:19.52  15 120
144 Nessralla, Morgan         11 Whitman-Hans          27:22.49  15 121
145 Ugbudia, Onome             9 Northeast Me          27:25.75  15 122
146 Robertson, Cassidy         9 Northeast Me          27:28.12  15 123
147 Barros, Rihana            10 Brockton              27:35.61  15 124
148 Vinton, Bethany           10 Whitman-Hans          27:35.85  15 125
149 Barnes, Elizabeth         10 South High C          27:44.10  15 126
150 Quinn, Delaney            12 South High C          27:59.64  15 127
151 Dolen, Lena               10 Tantasqua Re          28:10.37  16 128
152 Fitzpatrick-Kurtyka, Eli  10 Blackstone V          28:12.97  16 129
153 Adedoyin, Princess        10 Brockton              28:14.69  16 130
154 Bresnahan, Samantha        9 Blackstone V          29:02.50  16 131
155 Martino, Reina            10 Northeast Me          29:40.44  16 132
156 Decrosta, Emma            10 Revere                29:45.25  16 133
157 Muneton, Brianny          12 Northeast Me          29:55.03  16 134
158 Zelaya, Dayanara          12 Northeast Me          30:03.34  16 135
159 Reed, Amber               11 Tantasqua Re          30:16.83  16 136
160 Goding, Taylor            11 Tantasqua Re          30:18.47  16 137
161 Cleary, Maura             12 Blackstone V          32:36.39  17 138
162 Costa, Ella               12 Blackstone V          36:32.01  17 139



First Time Out - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:34 PM  11/9/2024  Page 7

MIAA Division 2 Cross Country Tournament - 11/9/2024

Devens Willard Field Complex

Results

....Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC Division 2A

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Westwood                     78    6   10   13   23   26   31   56    6   10
      Total Time:  1:43:55.53
         Average:    20:47.11
   2 Walpole                     103    5   12   24   29   33   77   82    5   12
      Total Time:  1:46:08.45
         Average:    21:13.69
   3 Boston Latin Academy        113    3   14   18   36   42   72   76    3   14
      Total Time:  1:46:14.02
         Average:    21:14.81
   4 Canton                      131    7   17   27   35   45   64   91    7   17
      Total Time:  1:47:52.69
         Average:    21:34.54
   5 Minnechaug Reg              136    8    9   37   39   43   53   79    8    9
      Total Time:  1:47:40.72
         Average:    21:32.15
   6 Masconomet Regional         208   11   28   51   58   60   62   70   11   28
      Total Time:  1:51:56.82
         Average:    22:23.37
   7 Marblehead                  222    2   30   47   55   88  106    2   30   47
      Total Time:  1:51:55.52
         Average:    22:23.11
   8 Longmeadow                  231   19   34   40   65   73   87  102   19   34
      Total Time:  1:53:10.76
         Average:    22:38.16
   9 Melrose                     239    4   44   54   68   69   71   89    4   44
      Total Time:  1:52:47.38
         Average:    22:33.48
  10 Plymouth South              239   20   21   52   61   85  104   20   21   52
      Total Time:  1:53:10.68
         Average:    22:38.14
  11 Duxbury                     253   41   46   49   50   67   93  105   41   46
      Total Time:  1:55:01.88
         Average:    23:00.38
  12 Norwood Senior              279    1   16   25  117  120    1   16   25  117
      Total Time:  1:55:51.86
         Average:    23:10.38
  13 Essex North Shore Agricul   346   22   57   75   95   97  103  110   22   57
      Total Time:  1:58:21.33
         Average:    23:40.27
  14 Brockton                    384   38   59   81   92  114  124  130   38   59
      Total Time:  2:01:02.16
         Average:    24:12.44
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Devens Willard Field Complex

Results

....Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC Division 2A

  15 Silver Lake Regional        391   63   74   78   86   90  119   63   74   78
      Total Time:  1:59:56.74
         Average:    23:59.35
  16 Blackstone Valley Reg Voc   391   15   32   84  129  131  138  139   15   32
      Total Time:  2:04:22.12
         Average:    24:52.43
  17 Whitman-Hanson Regional     468   66   96   98  101  107  121  125   66   96
      Total Time:  2:04:35.10
         Average:    24:55.02
  18 Tantasqua Regional Senior   504   80   83  100  113  128  136  137   80   83
      Total Time:  2:07:41.85
         Average:    25:32.37
  19 Revere                      516   48  108  111  116  133   48  108  111  116
      Total Time:  2:11:02.73
         Average:    26:12.55
  20 South High Community        567   99  109  115  118  126  127   99  109  115
      Total Time:  2:12:24.48
         Average:    26:28.90
  21 Northeast Metro Reg Voc     583   94  112  122  123  132  134  135   94  112
      Total Time:  2:15:21.41
         Average:    27:04.29
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MIAA Division 2 Cross Country Tournament - 11/9/2024

Devens Willard Field Complex

Results

Event 4  Girls 5k Run CC Division 2B
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Kuchman, Maggie           12 Holliston             18:50.47    1
  2 O'Neil, Maeve             12 Northampton           19:14.54    2
  3 Rent, Mia                  9 Wayland               19:43.94    3
  4 Mahoney, Madeline         12 Nauset Regional       19:47.95
  5 Lynch, Annabelle          12 Holliston             19:56.14    4
  6 Massaro, Anna             12 Bedford               20:00.34    5
  7 Warnetski, Sophia         10 Ashland               20:14.55    6
  8 Sallee, Lily              12 Wakefield Memorial    20:22.81    7
  9 Rogers, Ella              11 Nashoba Reg           20:27.59    8
 10 O'Neil, Mairead           10 Northampton           20:29.80    9
  1 Stroope, Devin            12 Newburyport           20:39.06   10
  2 Conklin, Grace            10 Danvers               20:44.91   11
  3 Dole, Genevieve            9 Amherst Pelh          20:52.23   12
  4 Samaratunga, Arya         12 Wayland               20:53.55   13
  5 MacDonald, Marit           9 Amherst Pelh          21:06.85   14
  6 Boddy, Morgan             10 Newburyport           21:08.56   15
  7 Porto, Abigail            10 Newburyport           21:10.28   16
  8 Nagle, Deirbhile          11 Nashoba Reg           21:13.20   17
  9 Poulter, Addison          11 Bedford               21:17.35   18
 10 Lamar, Addison             9 Danvers               21:19.84   19
  1 Brackett, Grace           12 Wakefield Memorial    21:21.14   20
  2 Fox, Skylar               12 Amherst Pelh          21:21.95   21
  3 Shimpach, Charlotte       11 Northampton           21:25.59   22
  4 Pope, Lilly               11 Amherst Pelh          21:32.14   23
  5 Ilusinova, Amina          12 Nauset Regional       21:34.15
  6 Sullivan, Emily           10 Danvers               21:34.70   24
  7 Brown, Madeline           12 Ludlow                21:37.71   25
  8 Stucchi, Tea              11 Holliston             21:42.89   26
  9 Nedeau, Brooke            12 Amherst Pelh          21:46.77   27
 10 Goeckel, Felix            12 Amherst Pelh          21:47.09   28
  1 Sawicki, Elizabeth        12 Amherst Pelh          21:48.95   29
  2 Niu, Grace                12 Bedford               21:59.66   30
  3 Danish, Madyson              Danvers               22:02.83   31
  4 Boddy, Riley              10 Newburyport           22:04.97   32
  5 Callahan, Madeleine       11 Ashland               22:07.00   33
  6 Trail, Isla               10 Newburyport           22:08.96   34
  7 Geis-Benton, Tess         12 Northampton           22:09.95   35
  8 Senatori, Savannah         8 Nauset Regional       22:10.34
  9 Quiterio, Sophia          11 Ludlow                22:11.11   36
 10 Souretis, Elizabeth       12 Pembroke              22:14.85   37
  1 Avasthi, Ananya           10 Pembroke              22:17.82   38
  2 Bangston, Liza            11 Wakefield Memorial    22:19.79   39
  3 Meerbergen, Zea            9 Northampton           22:23.08   40
  4 Liu, Vivian               12 Bedford               22:29.56   41
  5 Pilz, Lily                12 Newburyport           22:38.75   42
  6 Claycomb, Teagan          11 Tewksbury Memorial    22:39.43
  7 Kuchman, Sarah            12 Holliston             22:39.77   43
  8 LaCroix, Eliza             9 Northampton           22:44.43   44
  9 Annunziata, Ella          11 Dracut Senior         22:46.44   45
 10 Vermette, Alyssa          11 Ludlow                22:46.75   46
  1 Keegan, Emma               9 Ashland               22:52.46   47
  2 Crockett, Riley           10 Pembroke              22:52.51   48
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Devens Willard Field Complex

Results

....Event 4  Girls 5k Run CC Division 2B

  3 Machado, Ana              11 Middleboro            22:56.04   49
  4 Ota, Madeleine            12 Bedford               23:02.92   50
  5 DuBois, Adeline            9 Scituate              23:03.41   51
  6 Richardson, Abigail       11 Wakefield Memorial    23:03.60   52
  7 Duchesne, Catherine       11 Newburyport           23:08.24   53
  8 Driscoll, Katelyn         12 Pembroke              23:12.01   54
  9 Jensen, Olivia             9 Tewksbury Memorial    23:13.39
 10 Goss, Jane                11 Ashland               23:16.17   55
  1 Dorich, Emma               9 Foxborough            23:19.38   56
  2 Govostes, Ella            10 Pembroke              23:27.90   57
  3 Varughese, Christen       12 Ashland               23:28.81   58
  4 Sherman, Paige               Danvers               23:32.62   59
  5 Cabral, Isabella          10 Falmouth              23:35.97
  6 Fleming, Claire           11 Scituate              23:36.56   60
  7 Ryan, Tess                10 Danvers               23:37.00   61
  8 O'Dowd, Fiona              9 Scituate              23:44.57   62
  9 Washburn, Haley           11 Middleboro            23:47.60   63
 10 Garvey, Keira              9 Pembroke              23:49.35   64
  1 Gill, Kathleen            12 Scituate              23:58.90   65
  2 Gilpatrick, Kylie         11 Middleboro            23:59.35   66
  3 Rizzitano, Sadie           9 Pembroke              23:59.97   67
  4 Buckley, Zadie            11 Bedford               24:01.96   68
  5 Mitchell, Riley           10 Wakefield Memorial    24:06.95   69
  6 Letchford, Lisa           10 Wakefield Memorial    24:13.61   70
  7 Wade, Halsey              11 Scituate              24:13.65   71
  8 Noble, Maryn              12 Scituate              24:13.71   72
  9 Dizel, Ella               11 Middleboro            24:19.63   73
 10 Rogers, Alexa              9 Ashland               24:22.01   74
  1 Tracy, Alexa              11 Scituate              24:23.23   75
  2 Joyce, Taryn              10 Falmouth              24:24.71
  3 Engel, Zoe                12 Northampton           24:26.17   76
  4 LeClair, Samantha         11 Foxborough            24:32.35   77
  5 Kirkpatrick, Madeline     11 Middleboro            24:36.44   78
  6 Sawyer, Emily             11 Dracut Senior         24:37.48   79
  7 Butler, Charleigh         11 Middleboro            24:48.48   80
  8 Pickering, Charlotte      11 Middleboro            24:49.00   81
  9 Hatleberg, Hazel          10 Chelsea               24:59.51
 10 Roberts, Azul             10 Nashoba Reg           25:01.66   82
  1 Churchill, Nadia           9 Nashoba Reg           25:02.22   83
  2 Baker, Audrey              9 Dracut Senior         25:05.39   84
  3 Straface, Meredith        12 Nashoba Reg           25:07.82   85
  4 Golanova, Dana            11 Wayland               25:08.59   86
  5 Luisa, Stella             12 Nashoba Reg           25:10.92   87
  6 Jay, Ainsley              10 Wayland               25:11.51   88
  7 DeYoung, Payton           11 Dracut Senior         25:28.05   89
  8 Marion, Elizabeth         10 Holliston             25:29.51   90
  9 Kreigsman, Leah           11 Ashland               25:36.82   91
 10 Mitis, Mya                10 North Middlesex Reg   25:40.48   92
  1 Aster, Zoe                12 North Middlesex Reg   25:40.51   93
  2 Emerson, Bryden           11 North Middlesex Reg   25:43.48   94
  3 Berte, Lena               12 Ludlow                25:48.44   95
  4 Ford, Abby                10 Nashoba Reg           25:55.07   96
  5 Woodward, Clara           12 Holliston             25:56.56   97
  6 Bober, Faith              11 Foxborough            26:06.14   98
  7 Wong, Michelle            12 Bedford               26:11.23   99



First Time Out - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:36 PM  11/9/2024  Page 3

MIAA Division 2 Cross Country Tournament - 11/9/2024

Devens Willard Field Complex
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....Event 4  Girls 5k Run CC Division 2B

  8 Quiterio, Angelina         9 Ludlow                26:25.43  100
  9 Brodeur, Rudy              9 Dracut Senior         26:25.49  101
 10 Brancato, Elizabeth       11 Foxborough            26:38.35  102
  1 Naranjo, Kimberly         10 Burncoat              26:45.84
  2 Rice, Naomi               12 Wayland               26:46.30  103
  3 Sargent, Avelin           10 Ludlow                26:47.73  104
  4 Brancato, Liliana          9 Foxborough            27:04.97  105
  5 Grimes, Sarah             11 Tewksbury Memorial    27:14.32
  6 Lotterhand, Eve           10 North Middlesex Reg   27:19.52  106
  7 Haynes, M'Kayla           11 Burncoat              27:20.72
  8 Hussain, Shiza            11 Foxborough            27:26.09  107
  9 Leveille, Sienna          10 Ludlow                27:34.85  108
 10 Vangorder, Payton         11 Tewksbury Memorial    27:43.62
  1 Doyle, Emma               12 East Longmeadow       28:20.03
  2 Harkins, Georgia          12 North Middlesex Reg   28:24.51  109
  3 Kasaraneni, Sruthi        12 North Middlesex Reg   28:41.01  110
  4 Gonzalez, Lilianna        12 Burncoat              29:53.21
  5 Evans, Matilda             9 Burncoat              30:31.76

Event 4  Girls 5k Run CC Division 2B
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kuchman, Maggie           12 Holliston             18:50.47   1   1
  2 O'Neil, Maeve             12 Northampton           19:14.54   1   2
  3 Rent, Mia                  9 Wayland               19:43.94   1   3
  4 Mahoney, Madeline         12 Nauset Regional       19:47.95   1
  5 Lynch, Annabelle          12 Holliston             19:56.14   1   4
  6 Massaro, Anna             12 Bedford               20:00.34   1   5
  7 Warnetski, Sophia         10 Ashland               20:14.55   1   6
  8 Sallee, Lily              12 Wakefield Memorial    20:22.81   1   7
  9 Rogers, Ella              11 Nashoba Reg           20:27.59   1   8
 10 O'Neil, Mairead           10 Northampton           20:29.80   1   9
 11 Stroope, Devin            12 Newburyport           20:39.06   2  10
 12 Conklin, Grace            10 Danvers               20:44.91   2  11
 13 Dole, Genevieve            9 Amherst Pelh          20:52.23   2  12
 14 Samaratunga, Arya         12 Wayland               20:53.55   2  13
 15 MacDonald, Marit           9 Amherst Pelh          21:06.85   2  14
 16 Boddy, Morgan             10 Newburyport           21:08.56   2  15
 17 Porto, Abigail            10 Newburyport           21:10.28   2  16
 18 Nagle, Deirbhile          11 Nashoba Reg           21:13.20   2  17
 19 Poulter, Addison          11 Bedford               21:17.35   2  18
 20 Lamar, Addison             9 Danvers               21:19.84   2  19
 21 Brackett, Grace           12 Wakefield Memorial    21:21.14   3  20
 22 Fox, Skylar               12 Amherst Pelh          21:21.95   3  21
 23 Shimpach, Charlotte       11 Northampton           21:25.59   3  22
 24 Pope, Lilly               11 Amherst Pelh          21:32.14   3  23
 25 Ilusinova, Amina          12 Nauset Regional       21:34.15   3
 26 Sullivan, Emily           10 Danvers               21:34.70   3  24
 27 Brown, Madeline           12 Ludlow                21:37.71   3  25
 28 Stucchi, Tea              11 Holliston             21:42.89   3  26
 29 Nedeau, Brooke            12 Amherst Pelh          21:46.77   3  27
 30 Goeckel, Felix            12 Amherst Pelh          21:47.09   3  28
 31 Sawicki, Elizabeth        12 Amherst Pelh          21:48.95   4  29
 32 Niu, Grace                12 Bedford               21:59.66   4  30
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 33 Danish, Madyson              Danvers               22:02.83   4  31
 34 Boddy, Riley              10 Newburyport           22:04.97   4  32
 35 Callahan, Madeleine       11 Ashland               22:07.00   4  33
 36 Trail, Isla               10 Newburyport           22:08.96   4  34
 37 Geis-Benton, Tess         12 Northampton           22:09.95   4  35
 38 Senatori, Savannah         8 Nauset Regional       22:10.34   4
 39 Quiterio, Sophia          11 Ludlow                22:11.11   4  36
 40 Souretis, Elizabeth       12 Pembroke              22:14.85   4  37
 41 Avasthi, Ananya           10 Pembroke              22:17.82   5  38
 42 Bangston, Liza            11 Wakefield Memorial    22:19.79   5  39
 43 Meerbergen, Zea            9 Northampton           22:23.08   5  40
 44 Liu, Vivian               12 Bedford               22:29.56   5  41
 45 Pilz, Lily                12 Newburyport           22:38.75   5  42
 46 Claycomb, Teagan          11 Tewksbury Memorial    22:39.43   5
 47 Kuchman, Sarah            12 Holliston             22:39.77   5  43
 48 LaCroix, Eliza             9 Northampton           22:44.43   5  44
 49 Annunziata, Ella          11 Dracut Senior         22:46.44   5  45
 50 Vermette, Alyssa          11 Ludlow                22:46.75   5  46
 51 Keegan, Emma               9 Ashland               22:52.46   6  47
 52 Crockett, Riley           10 Pembroke              22:52.51   6  48
 53 Machado, Ana              11 Middleboro            22:56.04   6  49
 54 Ota, Madeleine            12 Bedford               23:02.92   6  50
 55 DuBois, Adeline            9 Scituate              23:03.41   6  51
 56 Richardson, Abigail       11 Wakefield Memorial    23:03.60   6  52
 57 Duchesne, Catherine       11 Newburyport           23:08.24   6  53
 58 Driscoll, Katelyn         12 Pembroke              23:12.01   6  54
 59 Jensen, Olivia             9 Tewksbury Memorial    23:13.39   6
 60 Goss, Jane                11 Ashland               23:16.17   6  55
 61 Dorich, Emma               9 Foxborough            23:19.38   7  56
 62 Govostes, Ella            10 Pembroke              23:27.90   7  57
 63 Varughese, Christen       12 Ashland               23:28.81   7  58
 64 Sherman, Paige               Danvers               23:32.62   7  59
 65 Cabral, Isabella          10 Falmouth              23:35.97   7
 66 Fleming, Claire           11 Scituate              23:36.56   7  60
 67 Ryan, Tess                10 Danvers               23:37.00   7  61
 68 O'Dowd, Fiona              9 Scituate              23:44.57   7  62
 69 Washburn, Haley           11 Middleboro            23:47.60   7  63
 70 Garvey, Keira              9 Pembroke              23:49.35   7  64
 71 Gill, Kathleen            12 Scituate              23:58.90   8  65
 72 Gilpatrick, Kylie         11 Middleboro            23:59.35   8  66
 73 Rizzitano, Sadie           9 Pembroke              23:59.97   8  67
 74 Buckley, Zadie            11 Bedford               24:01.96   8  68
 75 Mitchell, Riley           10 Wakefield Memorial    24:06.95   8  69
 76 Letchford, Lisa           10 Wakefield Memorial    24:13.61   8  70
 77 Wade, Halsey              11 Scituate              24:13.65   8  71
 78 Noble, Maryn              12 Scituate              24:13.71   8  72
 79 Dizel, Ella               11 Middleboro            24:19.63   8  73
 80 Rogers, Alexa              9 Ashland               24:22.01   8  74
 81 Tracy, Alexa              11 Scituate              24:23.23   9  75
 82 Joyce, Taryn              10 Falmouth              24:24.71   9
 83 Engel, Zoe                12 Northampton           24:26.17   9  76
 84 LeClair, Samantha         11 Foxborough            24:32.35   9  77
 85 Kirkpatrick, Madeline     11 Middleboro            24:36.44   9  78
 86 Sawyer, Emily             11 Dracut Senior         24:37.48   9  79
 87 Butler, Charleigh         11 Middleboro            24:48.48   9  80
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 88 Pickering, Charlotte      11 Middleboro            24:49.00   9  81
 89 Hatleberg, Hazel          10 Chelsea               24:59.51   9
 90 Roberts, Azul             10 Nashoba Reg           25:01.66   9  82
 91 Churchill, Nadia           9 Nashoba Reg           25:02.22  10  83
 92 Baker, Audrey              9 Dracut Senior         25:05.39  10  84
 93 Straface, Meredith        12 Nashoba Reg           25:07.82  10  85
 94 Golanova, Dana            11 Wayland               25:08.59  10  86
 95 Luisa, Stella             12 Nashoba Reg           25:10.92  10  87
 96 Jay, Ainsley              10 Wayland               25:11.51  10  88
 97 DeYoung, Payton           11 Dracut Senior         25:28.05  10  89
 98 Marion, Elizabeth         10 Holliston             25:29.51  10  90
 99 Kreigsman, Leah           11 Ashland               25:36.82  10  91
100 Mitis, Mya                10 North Middlesex Reg   25:40.48  10  92
101 Aster, Zoe                12 North Middlesex Reg   25:40.51  11  93
102 Emerson, Bryden           11 North Middlesex Reg   25:43.48  11  94
103 Berte, Lena               12 Ludlow                25:48.44  11  95
104 Ford, Abby                10 Nashoba Reg           25:55.07  11  96
105 Woodward, Clara           12 Holliston             25:56.56  11  97
106 Bober, Faith              11 Foxborough            26:06.14  11  98
107 Wong, Michelle            12 Bedford               26:11.23  11  99
108 Quiterio, Angelina         9 Ludlow                26:25.43  11 100
109 Brodeur, Rudy              9 Dracut Senior         26:25.49  11 101
110 Brancato, Elizabeth       11 Foxborough            26:38.35  11 102
111 Naranjo, Kimberly         10 Burncoat              26:45.84  12
112 Rice, Naomi               12 Wayland               26:46.30  12 103
113 Sargent, Avelin           10 Ludlow                26:47.73  12 104
114 Brancato, Liliana          9 Foxborough            27:04.97  12 105
115 Grimes, Sarah             11 Tewksbury Memorial    27:14.32  12
116 Lotterhand, Eve           10 North Middlesex Reg   27:19.52  12 106
117 Haynes, M'Kayla           11 Burncoat              27:20.72  12
118 Hussain, Shiza            11 Foxborough            27:26.09  12 107
119 Leveille, Sienna          10 Ludlow                27:34.85  12 108
120 Vangorder, Payton         11 Tewksbury Memorial    27:43.62  12
121 Doyle, Emma               12 East Longmeadow       28:20.03  13
122 Harkins, Georgia          12 North Middlesex Reg   28:24.51  13 109
123 Kasaraneni, Sruthi        12 North Middlesex Reg   28:41.01  13 110
124 Gonzalez, Lilianna        12 Burncoat              29:53.21  13
125 Evans, Matilda             9 Burncoat              30:31.76  13

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Amherst Pelham Regional      97   12   14   21   23   27   28   29   12   14
      Total Time:  1:46:39.94
         Average:    21:19.99
   2 Newburyport                 107   10   15   16   32   34   42   53   10   15
      Total Time:  1:47:11.83
         Average:    21:26.37
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   3 Northampton                 108    2    9   22   35   40   44   76    2    9
      Total Time:  1:45:42.96
         Average:    21:08.60
   4 Danvers                     144   11   19   24   31   59   61   11   19   24
      Total Time:  1:49:14.90
         Average:    21:50.98
   5 Bedford                     144    5   18   30   41   50   68   99    5   18
      Total Time:  1:48:49.83
         Average:    21:45.97
   6 Holliston                   164    1    4   26   43   90   97    1    4   26
      Total Time:  1:48:38.78
         Average:    21:43.76
   7 Wakefield Memorial          187    7   20   39   52   69   70    7   20   39
      Total Time:  1:51:14.29
         Average:    22:14.86
   8 Ashland                     199    6   33   47   55   58   74   91    6   33
      Total Time:  1:51:58.99
         Average:    22:23.80
   9 Pembroke                    234   37   38   48   54   57   64   67   37   38
      Total Time:  1:54:05.09
         Average:    22:49.02
  10 Nashoba Reg                 275    8   17   82   83   85   87   96    8   17
      Total Time:  1:56:52.49
         Average:    23:22.50
  11 Wayland                     293    3   13   86   88  103    3   13   86   88
      Total Time:  1:57:43.89
         Average:    23:32.78
  12 Ludlow                      302   25   36   46   95  100  104  108   25   36
      Total Time:  1:58:49.44
         Average:    23:45.89
  13 Scituate                    309   51   60   62   65   71   72   75   51   60
      Total Time:  1:58:37.09
         Average:    23:43.42
  14 Middleboro                  329   49   63   66   73   78   80   81   49   63
      Total Time:  1:59:39.06
         Average:    23:55.82
  15 Dracut Senior               398   45   79   84   89  101   45   79   84   89
      Total Time:  2:04:22.86
         Average:    24:52.57
  16 Foxborough                  438   56   77   98  102  105  107   56   77   98
      Total Time:  2:07:41.19
         Average:    25:32.24
  17 North Middlesex Reg         494   92   93   94  106  109  110   92   93   94
      Total Time:  2:12:48.50
         Average:    26:33.70
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Event 6  Girls 5k Run CC Division 2C
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Flagg, Emily              10 Whitinsville          18:07.32    1
  2 Wierenga, Emma            12 Whitinsville          19:12.69    2
  3 Casso, Elise              11 Falmouth Academy      19:20.21
  4 Kay, Marianna             11 Bishop Fenwick        20:01.48    3
  5 McEleney, Meghan          11 Groton-Dunst          20:05.43    4
  6 Kwiatek, Kelsey           10 Saint Mary's          20:07.28    5
  7 McIntyre, Molly           11 Norton                20:17.31    6
  8 Kiley, Charlotte          10 Wilmington            20:29.12    7
  9 Hunt, Addy                12 Wilmington            20:39.85    8
 10 McCormack, Chloe          12 Medfield              20:40.03    9
  1 Sweatman, Adelaide        10 Bishop Fenwick        20:49.41   10
  2 Maheu, Katherine           9 Ursuline Academy      20:57.71
  3 Hussey, Maddie            11 Archbishop Williams   20:58.70   11
  4 Boudreau, Camille         11 Dover-Sherborn        21:02.34   12
  5 Bruckerhoff, Ava          12 Medfield              21:05.50   13
  6 Dyke, Josephina           10 Whitinsville          21:12.22   14
  7 Green, Laura              12 Dover-Sherborn        21:15.84   15
  8 LaRowe, Anna              12 Medfield              21:17.22   16
  9 Mandell, Hannah           12 Groton-Dunst          21:22.24   17
 10 Malloy, Molly             12 Dover-Sherborn        21:27.25   18
  1 DeWeerd, Emelyn           12 Whitinsville          21:27.36   19
  2 Rowe, Olivia              10 Bishop Fenwick        21:27.83   20
  3 Goodwin, Cecelia          10 Norton                21:37.21   21
  4 Milhench, Ella            11 Old Rocheste          21:39.38   22
  5 Griffin, Hannah           12 Archbishop Williams   21:43.28   23
  6 Lowney, Violet            12 Medfield              21:44.33   24
  7 Squire, Emma              12 Martha's Vin          21:49.07
  8 Fournier, Keltey          11 Apponequet Regional   22:02.97   25
  9 Coyle, Skylar             12 Arlington Catholic    22:04.32   26
 10 Longton, Liliana           8 Notre Dame A          22:08.94   27
  1 Maceiko, Kathryn           9 St Bernards C C       22:18.78
  2 Ellis, Emma               10 Auburn                22:23.09   28
  3 Morrison, Helena          10 Bishop Stang          22:24.57
  4 Lampe, Iris               10 Groton-Dunst          22:26.47   29
  5 Stewart, Fiona            11 Arlington Catholic    22:30.32   30
  6 Bradford, Cameron         12 Hanover               22:30.43   31
  7 Bradford, Sawer           10 Hanover               22:30.50   32
  8 Gezotis, McKenzie         10 Hanover               22:34.24   33
  9 Roveda, Fiona             10 Old Rocheste          22:35.47   34
 10 Zessis, Anya              10 Dedham                22:40.39   35
  1 Cooper, Sabine            12 Manchester E          22:41.27   36
  2 Evans, Mae                10 Hanover               22:43.41   37
  3 Johnson, Adrianna         10 Norton                22:46.60   38
  4 Conner, Madison           12 Old Rocheste          22:50.86   39
  5 Nunes, Rafaella           12 Dover-Sherborn        22:54.10   40
  6 Terhune, Michelle         11 Immaculate H          22:57.33   41
  7 Keene, Hannah             12 Medfield              22:58.02   42
  8 Shackelford, Kaitlyn      11 Wilmington            22:58.38   43
  9 Johnson, Meredith         11 Whitinsville          23:02.11   44
 10 Carroll, Cassidy          10 Old Rocheste          23:03.22   45
  1 McCracken, Hailey         12 Dighton-Reho          23:04.39   46
  2 Brown, Claire              9 Groton-Dunst          23:04.89   47
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  3 Paulson, Anika             9 Groton-Dunst          23:06.03   48
  4 Bragg, Rose               10 Fontbonne Academy     23:06.30   49
  5 Silva, River              11 Manchester E          23:08.01   50
  6 Turner, Whitney           12 Manchester E          23:09.86   51
  7 Irish, Natalie            10 Chicopee              23:10.84   52
  8 Ross, Marina              10 Archbishop Williams   23:12.52   53
  9 DeFrancesco, Lila          9 Watertown             23:12.66   54
 10 Sergio, Isabella          12 Apponequet Regional   23:16.59   55
  1 Caproni, Emma             12 Pope Francis          23:21.21   56
  2 Rochman, Fianna              Immaculate H          23:22.03   57
  3 Armstrong, Mary           12 Archbishop Williams   23:26.54   58
  4 Blatchford, Caroline      11 Bishop Fenwick        23:34.05   59
  5 Davis, Julia              11 Bishop Fenwick        23:36.34   60
  6 Rochman, Cecily           10 Immaculate H          23:36.97   61
  7 Beauchesne, Skylar         7 Lowell Catholic       23:40.30
  8 Peterson, Holly           11 Watertown             23:52.15   62
  9 Zaya, Isabella (Bella)    11 Wilmington            23:56.81   63
 10 Castro, Leticia            9 Lowell Catholic       23:58.83
  1 Blaney, Madelyn           10 Dedham                24:02.08   64
  2 Duncan, Hannah            12 Fontbonne Academy     24:02.60   65
  3 Kennedy, Emma              7 Lowell Catholic       24:02.83
  4 Healey, Eleanor           12 Dover-Sherborn        24:04.69   66
  5 Ferry, Audrey              9 Dover-Sherborn        24:05.21   67
  6 Kuriscak, Hannah          11 Apponequet Regional   24:05.86   68
  7 Leitz, Naomi               9 Watertown             24:06.28   69
  8 Israelson, Cayley         11 Wilmington            24:09.77   70
  9 Stevens, Hannah            9 Groton-Dunst          24:13.07   71
 10 Hebert, Grace             10 Old Rocheste          24:13.21   72
  1 Wingett, Maggie           12 Medfield              24:13.43   73
  2 Graf, Megan               12 Arlington Catholic    24:16.42   74
  3 Cantave, Noella           10 Norton                24:18.45   75
  4 Elliott, Emily            12 Bishop Fenwick        24:19.04   76
  5 Alves, Sophia             11 Martha's Vin          24:24.35
  6 Donovan, Lily             12 Archbishop Williams   24:27.66   77
  7 Climenson, Mireille       11 Bishop Fenwick        24:45.50   78
  8 Reiniger, Kelsey             Immaculate H          24:52.85   79
  9 Coglan, Kaitlyn            9 Fontbonne Academy     24:54.39   80
 10 Donnelly, Orla            11 Whitinsville          24:56.67   81
  1 Armstrong, Nuala           7 Archbishop Williams   25:02.03   82
  2 Foley, Alexandra          10 Saint Paul D          25:08.29   83
  3 Goyette, Zadie            10 Old Rocheste          25:10.47   84
  4 Daher, Celine              9 Norton                25:11.03   85
  5 Podolski, Mia              9 Chicopee              25:11.17   86
  6 Tshiony, Hortis            9 Chicopee              25:12.32   87
  7 Manno, Gabby              11 Fontbonne Academy     25:14.87   88
  8 Palumbo, Emerson          11 Bishop Stang          25:16.23
  9 Remington, Hayden         12 Manchester E          25:17.80   89
 10 O'Neil, Arden             11 Falmouth Academy      25:23.00
  1 Correll, Tessa            11 Dover-Sherborn        25:28.48   90
  2 Battista, Madelyn         10 Pope Francis          25:31.33   91
  3 Elmore, Corinne           11 Dedham                25:35.94   92
  4 Gallagher, Marley         12 Hanover               25:36.11   93
  5 Cappione, Tessa           12 Wilmington            25:36.47   94
  6 Bennett, Kalin             9 Manchester E          25:36.67   95
  7 Olmann, Mera              10 Watertown             25:47.22   96
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  8 Vaghini, Scarlett          9 Pope Francis          25:49.64   97
  9 Clarkson-Perez, Isabella  11 Pope Francis          25:52.49   98
 10 Brisson, Dana              9 Watertown             25:55.13   99
  1 Negron, Ella              11 Pope Francis          25:56.90  100
  2 Cardinal, Erin            12 Old Rocheste          25:57.38  101
  3 Dougherty, Annie          12 Hanover               25:58.07  102
  4 Dougherty, Jennifer       12 Hanover               25:58.24  103
  5 Lavigne, Julia             8 Dighton-Reho          26:01.49  104
  6 Summa, Siena-Rosa          7 Saint Mary's          26:14.27  105
  7 Hom, Allison              12 Medfield              26:16.11  106
  8 Toddings, Jadyn           12 Dighton-Reho          26:16.51  107
  9 Sena, Gabriella            9 Saint Paul D          26:17.11  108
 10 Saint-Amour, Renee        12 Dedham                26:17.26  109
  1 Faucher, Kiley            10 Norton                26:19.82  110
  2 Morales, Patricia          9 Saint Paul D          26:22.49  111
  3 Romano, Taylor            10 Auburn                26:23.13  112
  4 Maurello, Sophia          12 Auburn                26:25.65  113
  5 O'Connor, Katie           11 Dedham                26:26.93  114
  6 Kelly, Lucy                9 Saint Paul D          26:28.56  115
  7 Rich, Sadie               10 Manchester E          26:37.12  116
  8 Ostrowski, Emma            9 Immaculate H          26:40.59  117
  9 Henry, Eve                12 Norton                26:44.59  118
 10 Carter, Amelie             9 Arlington Catholic    26:44.71  119
  1 McClurkin, Nora           11 Apponequet Regional   26:46.86  120
  2 Mahar, Madison            12 Chicopee              26:50.55  121
  3 Wu, Xiangling             11 Watertown             26:55.74  122
  4 Dintino, Olivia            9 Saint Paul D          26:57.96  123
  5 Evanowski, Rosemarie         Immaculate H          26:58.92  124
  6 Mahoney, Chloe            10 Saint Mary's          27:00.15  125
  7 Lopes, Nina                9 Saint Mary's          27:08.83  126
  8 Marcotte, Laurie          11 Saint Paul D          27:11.79  127
  9 Traverse, Haley           11 Groton-Dunst          27:12.68  128
 10 Brady, Stella             11 Auburn                27:19.30  129
  1 Zito, Avery                8 Notre Dame A          27:22.00  130
  2 Peltier, Caroline          9 Pope Francis          27:26.61  131
  3 Bafaro, Emily              7 Notre Dame A          27:27.08  132
  4 Afful, Sophia             11 Auburn                27:31.64  133
  5 Silva, Mirabelle          11 Auburn                27:32.42  134
  6 Rodriguez, Jazmin         11 Saint Mary's          27:37.88  135
  7 Christie, Olivia           9 Saint Paul D          27:41.52  136
  8 Graff, Sarah              12 Arlington Catholic    27:42.45  137
  9 Kay, Sarah                10 Notre Dame A          27:45.25  138
 10 Hughes, Addison            9 Notre Dame A          27:50.11  139
  1 Castellucci, Grace        10 Manchester E          27:50.94  140
  2 Radosta, Layla            11 Dedham                28:00.25  141
  3 Megan, Mary Kate          11 Dedham                28:05.62  142
  4 Corridan, Cara            10 Pope Francis          28:06.34  143
  5 Spain, Rayne               9 Saint Mary's          28:16.69  144
  6 Richards, Gabrielle        9 Apponequet Regional   28:21.60  145
  7 Johnson, Gabrielle        11 Fontbonne Academy     28:24.52  146
  8 Galica, Lauren            11 Chicopee              28:27.07  147
  9 Durocher, Eve             11 Auburn                28:46.57  148
 10 Wilson, Abagail            7 Notre Dame A          28:52.59  149
  1 Aronson, Seomae           12 Falmouth Academy      29:07.62
  2 Hughes, Rebecca           12 Wilmington            29:36.58  150
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  3 Rafferty, Sloan           12 Notre Dame A          30:06.70  151
  4 Leitz, Lily               11 Watertown             30:25.05  152
  5 Ostrowski, Sophia         10 Immaculate H          30:33.52  153
  6 Keogh, Reagan             10 Apponequet Regional   30:34.99  154
  7 Kelleher, Maryeileen      11 Dighton-Reho          31:50.89  155
  8 Lavigne, Therese          10 Dighton-Reho          32:49.57  156

Event 6  Girls 5k Run CC Division 2C
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Flagg, Emily              10 Whitinsville          18:07.32   1   1
  2 Wierenga, Emma            12 Whitinsville          19:12.69   1   2
  3 Casso, Elise              11 Falmouth Academy      19:20.21   1
  4 Kay, Marianna             11 Bishop Fenwick        20:01.48   1   3
  5 McEleney, Meghan          11 Groton-Dunst          20:05.43   1   4
  6 Kwiatek, Kelsey           10 Saint Mary's          20:07.28   1   5
  7 McIntyre, Molly           11 Norton                20:17.31   1   6
  8 Kiley, Charlotte          10 Wilmington            20:29.12   1   7
  9 Hunt, Addy                12 Wilmington            20:39.85   1   8
 10 McCormack, Chloe          12 Medfield              20:40.03   1   9
 11 Sweatman, Adelaide        10 Bishop Fenwick        20:49.41   2  10
 12 Maheu, Katherine           9 Ursuline Academy      20:57.71   2
 13 Hussey, Maddie            11 Archbishop Williams   20:58.70   2  11
 14 Boudreau, Camille         11 Dover-Sherborn        21:02.34   2  12
 15 Bruckerhoff, Ava          12 Medfield              21:05.50   2  13
 16 Dyke, Josephina           10 Whitinsville          21:12.22   2  14
 17 Green, Laura              12 Dover-Sherborn        21:15.84   2  15
 18 LaRowe, Anna              12 Medfield              21:17.22   2  16
 19 Mandell, Hannah           12 Groton-Dunst          21:22.24   2  17
 20 Malloy, Molly             12 Dover-Sherborn        21:27.25   2  18
 21 DeWeerd, Emelyn           12 Whitinsville          21:27.36   3  19
 22 Rowe, Olivia              10 Bishop Fenwick        21:27.83   3  20
 23 Goodwin, Cecelia          10 Norton                21:37.21   3  21
 24 Milhench, Ella            11 Old Rocheste          21:39.38   3  22
 25 Griffin, Hannah           12 Archbishop Williams   21:43.28   3  23
 26 Lowney, Violet            12 Medfield              21:44.33   3  24
 27 Squire, Emma              12 Martha's Vin          21:49.07   3
 28 Fournier, Keltey          11 Apponequet Regional   22:02.97   3  25
 29 Coyle, Skylar             12 Arlington Catholic    22:04.32   3  26
 30 Longton, Liliana           8 Notre Dame A          22:08.94   3  27
 31 Maceiko, Kathryn           9 St Bernards C C       22:18.78   4
 32 Ellis, Emma               10 Auburn                22:23.09   4  28
 33 Morrison, Helena          10 Bishop Stang          22:24.57   4
 34 Lampe, Iris               10 Groton-Dunst          22:26.47   4  29
 35 Stewart, Fiona            11 Arlington Catholic    22:30.32   4  30
 36 Bradford, Cameron         12 Hanover               22:30.43   4  31
 37 Bradford, Sawer           10 Hanover               22:30.50   4  32
 38 Gezotis, McKenzie         10 Hanover               22:34.24   4  33
 39 Roveda, Fiona             10 Old Rocheste          22:35.47   4  34
 40 Zessis, Anya              10 Dedham                22:40.39   4  35
 41 Cooper, Sabine            12 Manchester E          22:41.27   5  36
 42 Evans, Mae                10 Hanover               22:43.41   5  37
 43 Johnson, Adrianna         10 Norton                22:46.60   5  38
 44 Conner, Madison           12 Old Rocheste          22:50.86   5  39
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 45 Nunes, Rafaella           12 Dover-Sherborn        22:54.10   5  40
 46 Terhune, Michelle         11 Immaculate H          22:57.33   5  41
 47 Keene, Hannah             12 Medfield              22:58.02   5  42
 48 Shackelford, Kaitlyn      11 Wilmington            22:58.38   5  43
 49 Johnson, Meredith         11 Whitinsville          23:02.11   5  44
 50 Carroll, Cassidy          10 Old Rocheste          23:03.22   5  45
 51 McCracken, Hailey         12 Dighton-Reho          23:04.39   6  46
 52 Brown, Claire              9 Groton-Dunst          23:04.89   6  47
 53 Paulson, Anika             9 Groton-Dunst          23:06.03   6  48
 54 Bragg, Rose               10 Fontbonne Academy     23:06.30   6  49
 55 Silva, River              11 Manchester E          23:08.01   6  50
 56 Turner, Whitney           12 Manchester E          23:09.86   6  51
 57 Irish, Natalie            10 Chicopee              23:10.84   6  52
 58 Ross, Marina              10 Archbishop Williams   23:12.52   6  53
 59 DeFrancesco, Lila          9 Watertown             23:12.66   6  54
 60 Sergio, Isabella          12 Apponequet Regional   23:16.59   6  55
 61 Caproni, Emma             12 Pope Francis          23:21.21   7  56
 62 Rochman, Fianna              Immaculate H          23:22.03   7  57
 63 Armstrong, Mary           12 Archbishop Williams   23:26.54   7  58
 64 Blatchford, Caroline      11 Bishop Fenwick        23:34.05   7  59
 65 Davis, Julia              11 Bishop Fenwick        23:36.34   7  60
 66 Rochman, Cecily           10 Immaculate H          23:36.97   7  61
 67 Beauchesne, Skylar         7 Lowell Catholic       23:40.30   7
 68 Peterson, Holly           11 Watertown             23:52.15   7  62
 69 Zaya, Isabella (Bella)    11 Wilmington            23:56.81   7  63
 70 Castro, Leticia            9 Lowell Catholic       23:58.83   7
 71 Blaney, Madelyn           10 Dedham                24:02.08   8  64
 72 Duncan, Hannah            12 Fontbonne Academy     24:02.60   8  65
 73 Kennedy, Emma              7 Lowell Catholic       24:02.83   8
 74 Healey, Eleanor           12 Dover-Sherborn        24:04.69   8  66
 75 Ferry, Audrey              9 Dover-Sherborn        24:05.21   8  67
 76 Kuriscak, Hannah          11 Apponequet Regional   24:05.86   8  68
 77 Leitz, Naomi               9 Watertown             24:06.28   8  69
 78 Israelson, Cayley         11 Wilmington            24:09.77   8  70
 79 Stevens, Hannah            9 Groton-Dunst          24:13.07   8  71
 80 Hebert, Grace             10 Old Rocheste          24:13.21   8  72
 81 Wingett, Maggie           12 Medfield              24:13.43   9  73
 82 Graf, Megan               12 Arlington Catholic    24:16.42   9  74
 83 Cantave, Noella           10 Norton                24:18.45   9  75
 84 Elliott, Emily            12 Bishop Fenwick        24:19.04   9  76
 85 Alves, Sophia             11 Martha's Vin          24:24.35   9
 86 Donovan, Lily             12 Archbishop Williams   24:27.66   9  77
 87 Climenson, Mireille       11 Bishop Fenwick        24:45.50   9  78
 88 Reiniger, Kelsey             Immaculate H          24:52.85   9  79
 89 Coglan, Kaitlyn            9 Fontbonne Academy     24:54.39   9  80
 90 Donnelly, Orla            11 Whitinsville          24:56.67   9  81
 91 Armstrong, Nuala           7 Archbishop Williams   25:02.03  10  82
 92 Foley, Alexandra          10 Saint Paul D          25:08.29  10  83
 93 Goyette, Zadie            10 Old Rocheste          25:10.47  10  84
 94 Daher, Celine              9 Norton                25:11.03  10  85
 95 Podolski, Mia              9 Chicopee              25:11.17  10  86
 96 Tshiony, Hortis            9 Chicopee              25:12.32  10  87
 97 Manno, Gabby              11 Fontbonne Academy     25:14.87  10  88
 98 Palumbo, Emerson          11 Bishop Stang          25:16.23  10
 99 Remington, Hayden         12 Manchester E          25:17.80  10  89
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100 O'Neil, Arden             11 Falmouth Academy      25:23.00  10
101 Correll, Tessa            11 Dover-Sherborn        25:28.48  11  90
102 Battista, Madelyn         10 Pope Francis          25:31.33  11  91
103 Elmore, Corinne           11 Dedham                25:35.94  11  92
104 Gallagher, Marley         12 Hanover               25:36.11  11  93
105 Cappione, Tessa           12 Wilmington            25:36.47  11  94
106 Bennett, Kalin             9 Manchester E          25:36.67  11  95
107 Olmann, Mera              10 Watertown             25:47.22  11  96
108 Vaghini, Scarlett          9 Pope Francis          25:49.64  11  97
109 Clarkson-Perez, Isabella  11 Pope Francis          25:52.49  11  98
110 Brisson, Dana              9 Watertown             25:55.13  11  99
111 Negron, Ella              11 Pope Francis          25:56.90  12 100
112 Cardinal, Erin            12 Old Rocheste          25:57.38  12 101
113 Dougherty, Annie          12 Hanover               25:58.07  12 102
114 Dougherty, Jennifer       12 Hanover               25:58.24  12 103
115 Lavigne, Julia             8 Dighton-Reho          26:01.49  12 104
116 Summa, Siena-Rosa          7 Saint Mary's          26:14.27  12 105
117 Hom, Allison              12 Medfield              26:16.11  12 106
118 Toddings, Jadyn           12 Dighton-Reho          26:16.51  12 107
119 Sena, Gabriella            9 Saint Paul D          26:17.11  12 108
120 Saint-Amour, Renee        12 Dedham                26:17.26  12 109
121 Faucher, Kiley            10 Norton                26:19.82  13 110
122 Morales, Patricia          9 Saint Paul D          26:22.49  13 111
123 Romano, Taylor            10 Auburn                26:23.13  13 112
124 Maurello, Sophia          12 Auburn                26:25.65  13 113
125 O'Connor, Katie           11 Dedham                26:26.93  13 114
126 Kelly, Lucy                9 Saint Paul D          26:28.56  13 115
127 Rich, Sadie               10 Manchester E          26:37.12  13 116
128 Ostrowski, Emma            9 Immaculate H          26:40.59  13 117
129 Henry, Eve                12 Norton                26:44.59  13 118
130 Carter, Amelie             9 Arlington Catholic    26:44.71  13 119
131 McClurkin, Nora           11 Apponequet Regional   26:46.86  14 120
132 Mahar, Madison            12 Chicopee              26:50.55  14 121
133 Wu, Xiangling             11 Watertown             26:55.74  14 122
134 Dintino, Olivia            9 Saint Paul D          26:57.96  14 123
135 Evanowski, Rosemarie         Immaculate H          26:58.92  14 124
136 Mahoney, Chloe            10 Saint Mary's          27:00.15  14 125
137 Lopes, Nina                9 Saint Mary's          27:08.83  14 126
138 Marcotte, Laurie          11 Saint Paul D          27:11.79  14 127
139 Traverse, Haley           11 Groton-Dunst          27:12.68  14 128
140 Brady, Stella             11 Auburn                27:19.30  14 129
141 Zito, Avery                8 Notre Dame A          27:22.00  15 130
142 Peltier, Caroline          9 Pope Francis          27:26.61  15 131
143 Bafaro, Emily              7 Notre Dame A          27:27.08  15 132
144 Afful, Sophia             11 Auburn                27:31.64  15 133
145 Silva, Mirabelle          11 Auburn                27:32.42  15 134
146 Rodriguez, Jazmin         11 Saint Mary's          27:37.88  15 135
147 Christie, Olivia           9 Saint Paul D          27:41.52  15 136
148 Graff, Sarah              12 Arlington Catholic    27:42.45  15 137
149 Kay, Sarah                10 Notre Dame A          27:45.25  15 138
150 Hughes, Addison            9 Notre Dame A          27:50.11  15 139
151 Castellucci, Grace        10 Manchester E          27:50.94  16 140
152 Radosta, Layla            11 Dedham                28:00.25  16 141
153 Megan, Mary Kate          11 Dedham                28:05.62  16 142
154 Corridan, Cara            10 Pope Francis          28:06.34  16 143
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155 Spain, Rayne               9 Saint Mary's          28:16.69  16 144
156 Richards, Gabrielle        9 Apponequet Regional   28:21.60  16 145
157 Johnson, Gabrielle        11 Fontbonne Academy     28:24.52  16 146
158 Galica, Lauren            11 Chicopee              28:27.07  16 147
159 Durocher, Eve             11 Auburn                28:46.57  16 148
160 Wilson, Abagail            7 Notre Dame A          28:52.59  16 149
161 Aronson, Seomae           12 Falmouth Academy      29:07.62  17
162 Hughes, Rebecca           12 Wilmington            29:36.58  17 150
163 Rafferty, Sloan           12 Notre Dame A          30:06.70  17 151
164 Leitz, Lily               11 Watertown             30:25.05  17 152
165 Ostrowski, Sophia         10 Immaculate H          30:33.52  17 153
166 Keogh, Reagan             10 Apponequet Regional   30:34.99  17 154
167 Kelleher, Maryeileen      11 Dighton-Reho          31:50.89  17 155
168 Lavigne, Therese          10 Dighton-Reho          32:49.57  17 156

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Whitinsville Christian       80    1    2   14   19   44   81    1    2   14
      Total Time:  1:43:01.70
         Average:    20:36.34
   2 Medfield                    104    9   13   16   24   42   73  106    9   13
      Total Time:  1:47:45.10
         Average:    21:33.02
   3 Groton-Dunstable Reg        145    4   17   29   47   48   71  128    4   17
      Total Time:  1:50:05.06
         Average:    22:01.02
   4 Dover-Sherborn              151   12   15   18   40   66   67   90   12   15
      Total Time:  1:50:44.22
         Average:    22:08.85
   5 Bishop Fenwick              152    3   10   20   59   60   76   78    3   10
      Total Time:  1:49:29.11
         Average:    21:53.83
   6 Wilmington                  191    7    8   43   63   70   94  150    7    8
      Total Time:  1:52:13.93
         Average:    22:26.79
   7 Old Rochester Regional      212   22   34   39   45   72   84  101   22   34
      Total Time:  1:54:22.14
         Average:    22:52.43
   8 Archbishop Williams         222   11   23   53   58   77   82   11   23   53
      Total Time:  1:53:48.70
         Average:    22:45.74
   9 Norton                      225    6   21   38   75   85  110  118    6   21
      Total Time:  1:54:10.61
         Average:    22:50.12
  10 Hanover                     226   31   32   33   37   93  102  103   31   32
      Total Time:  1:55:54.69
         Average:    23:10.94
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  11 Manchester Essex Regional   321   36   50   51   89   95  116  140   36   50
      Total Time:  1:59:53.61
         Average:    23:58.73
  12 Immaculate Heart of Mary    355   41   57   61   79  117  124  153   41   57
      Total Time:  2:01:29.77
         Average:    24:17.96
  13 Watertown                   380   54   62   69   96   99  122  152   54   62
      Total Time:  2:02:53.44
         Average:    24:34.69
  14 Arlington Catholic          386   26   30   74  119  137   26   30   74  119
      Total Time:  2:03:18.22
         Average:    24:39.65
  15 Apponequet Regional         413   25   55   68  120  145  154   25   55   68
      Total Time:  2:04:33.88
         Average:    24:54.78
  16 Dedham                      414   35   64   92  109  114  141  142   35   64
      Total Time:  2:05:02.60
         Average:    25:00.52
  17 Fontbonne Academy           428   49   65   80   88  146   49   65   80   88
      Total Time:  2:05:42.68
         Average:    25:08.54
  18 Pope Francis Preparatory    442   56   91   97   98  100  131  143   56   91
      Total Time:  2:06:31.57
         Average:    25:18.32
  19 Chicopee                    493   52   86   87  121  147   52   86   87  121
      Total Time:  2:08:51.95
         Average:    25:46.39
  20 Saint Mary's                496    5  105  125  126  135  144    5  105  125
      Total Time:  2:08:08.41
         Average:    25:37.69
  21 Auburn                      515   28  112  113  129  133  134  148   28  112
      Total Time:  2:10:02.81
         Average:    26:00.57
  22 Saint Paul Diocesan Jr/Sr   540   83  108  111  115  123  127  136   83  108
      Total Time:  2:11:14.41
         Average:    26:14.89
  23 Notre Dame Academy-Worces   566   27  130  132  138  139  149  151   27  130
      Total Time:  2:12:33.38
         Average:    26:30.68
  24 Dighton-Rehoboth Regional   568   46  104  107  155  156   46  104  107  155
      Total Time:  2:20:02.85
         Average:    28:00.57
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